INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY - Gregory Ellingson 

1) Approve and authorize Chair to sign an agreement between Plumas County Information 
Technology and Plumas-Sierra Telecommunications; effective 7/2/2024 through 7/1/2027 (3-year 
contract); not to exceed One Hundred and Nine Thousand, Four Hundred and Four Dollars 
($109,404); (General Fund Impact) as approved in the (FY24/25) recommended budget 
(2022052/520203); approved as to form by County Counsel (2021 MSA). 

D. SOLID WASTE - Sean Graham 

1) PUBLIC HEARING: Adopt a RESOLUTION Establishing A Revised Fee Schedule for Collection

[...]

greater of (i) the limit available on the policy, or (ii) one million dollars 
($1,000,000). 

b. Automobile liability coverage (including non-owned automobiles), with 
minimum bodily injury limit of the greater of (i) the limit available on the 
policy, or (ii) two-hundred fifty thousand dollars ($250,000) per person and 
five hundred thousand dollars ($500,000) per accident, as well as a minimum 
property damage limit of the greater of (i) the limit available on the policy, or 
(ii) fifty thousand dollars ($50,000) per accident. 

c. Each policy of commercial general liability (and professional liability, if

[...]

Gregory Ellingson, Director of Information Technology 
MEETING DATE: July 9, 2024 
SUBJECT: Approve and authorize Chair to sign an agreement between Plumas County 

Information Technology and Plumas-Sierra Telecommunications; effective 
7/2/2024 through 7/1/2027 (3-year contract); not to exceed One Hundred and Nine 
Thousand, Four Hundred and Four Dollars ($109,404); (General Fund Impact) as 
approved in the (FY24/25) recommended budget (2022052/520203); approved as to 
form by County Counsel (2021 MSA). 

Recommendation: 
Approve and authorize Chair to sign an agreement between Plumas County Information Technology and